EASTERN YARD
10 Hudson Yards (office)

30 Hudson Yards (office)
50 Hudson Yards (office)
55 Hudson Yards (office)

The Shops & Restaurants
at Hudson Yards

Retail Pavilion
Hotel

Residential
The Shed

WESTERN YARD
Office

Residential
Retail
School

TOTAL

720,000 Leasable SF

1,800,000 GSF
2,600,000 GSF
2,900,000 GSF
1,300,000 GSF
1,000,000 GSF

50,000 GSF
220,000 GSF
1,870,000 GSF
200,000 GSF

2,000,000 GSF
4,000,000 GSF
100,000 GSF
120,000 GSF

18,160,000 GSF
28 ACRES

OPEN SPACE
14 ACRES
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THE EASTERN YARD
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@ 10 HUDSON YARDS
(NOW OPEND

1.8M GSF, 895 Ft. tall
Commercial Office, Retail
Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates

BOSTON B8CG
CONSULTING Digital
GROUP Ventures
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VAYNERMEDIA

® 15 HUDSON YARDS

960,000 GSF, 910 Ft. tall
Residential

Diller Scofidio + Renfro,
Rockwell Group

© 30 HUDSON YARDS

2.6M GSF, 1,296 Ft. tall
Commercial Office
Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates
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@ 35 HUDSON YARDS
1.1M GSF, 1,000 Ft. tall

Hotel, Residential, Retail, Office,
Fitness Club & Spa

David M. Childs / Skidmore,
Owings & Merrill

© 50 HUDSON YARDS

2.9M GSF, 985 Ft. tall
Commercial Office
Foster + Partners
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® 55 HUDSON YARDS

1.3M GSF, 780 Ft. tall
Commercial Office

A. Eugene Kohn / Kohn Pedersen
Fox Associates

BSF Cognizant Cooley

nnnnn

Toxoma

Point 72
et Management

SILVERLAKE

V

D -
@STONEIEAK THIRD POINT

THE SHED

200,000 GSF, 6 Levels
Diller Scofidio + Renfro, Rockwell Group

PUBLIC SQUARE
AND GARDENS, VESSEL
5 Acres
Nelson Byrd Woltz, Heatherwick Studio

© NO. 7 SUBWAY
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THE SHOPS & RESTAURANTS AT HUDSON YARDS

1M GSF” » 7 Levels, Retail, Food & Beverage ¢ Elkus Manfredi Architects 720,000 Leasable SF
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